26 CATALOG S-17a.2 Bodine Electric Company
HP Rating
Input V
(VAC,
50/60 Hz)
Motor Rating (VDC) Continuous Output
Current (Amps)
Peak Output
Current (Amps) FF Product Type   Model Number
1/17
115 90 or 130
0.5 1
1.0
FPM-0810C 0810
1/6 1.25 2.5 FPM-0830C 0830
1/3 2.3 4.6 FPM-0850C 0850
Type FPM  |  Filtered SCR DC Basic Speed Control
Type FPM  |  Filtered SCR DC Basic Speed Control (NEMA-12 Enclosure)
Type FPM  |  Filtered SCR DC Basic Speed and Direction Control (NEMA-12 Enclosure)
HP Rating
Input V
(VAC,
50/60 Hz)
Motor Rating (VDC) Continuous Output
Current (Amps)
Peak Output
Current (Amps) FF Product Type  Model Number
 FPM Enclosed  Filtered SCR DC Controls NEMA 12, Basic Speed Control
1/17
115 90 or 130
0.5 1
1.0
FPM-0815E 0815
1/6 1.25 2.5 FPM-0835E 0835
1/3 2.3 4.6 FPM-0855E 0855
HP Rating
Input V
(VAC,
50/60 Hz)
Motor Rating (VDC) Continuous Output
Current (Amps)
Peak Output
Current (Amps) FF Product Type  Model Number
 FPM Enclosed Filtered SCR DC Controls NEMA 12, Speed and Direction Control
1/17
115 90 or 130
0.5 1
1.0
FPM-0818E 0818
1/6 1.25 2.5 FPM-0838E 0838
1/3 2.3 4.6 FPM-0858E 0858
DC Motor Speed Controls  continued from page 25
• Designed to drive 90 Volt DC
or 130 Volt DC motors
• Dip switches to easily